
Pre-Bid Meeting - 5/13/2025 10:00 a.m.
Spec. 2260 - Mission Boulevard Corridor Improvements from I-238 to Rose St in Eden Township, Alameda County, CA

Id Start time Completion time Name: Organization: Phone: Email
Prime 
and/or Sub

Your Discipline or Area of 
Expertise

1 5/13/2025 9:53 5/13/2025 9:54 Michael Phan Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc. 925-687-6666 estimating@baycities.us Prime Grading/Paving/Utilities 

2 5/13/2025 9:56 5/13/2025 9:57 Johanna Le-Penn
Merriwether & Williams Insurancec 
Services, A Hub International Company 415-217-6567 ctap@imwis.com N/A

Contractor Technical 
Assistance Program 

3 5/13/2025 9:54 5/13/2025 9:57 Noah Kluball DeSilva Gates Construction 925-829-9220 dgcestimating@desilvagates.com Prime

4 5/13/2025 9:57 5/13/2025 9:59 Jazmin Garcia Pre-Con Products 707-426-4450 jazming@pre-conproducts.com N/A Precast concrete

5 5/13/2025 9:57 5/13/2025 9:59 John Sposeto Sposeto Engineering, Inc 925-443-4200 johns@sposetoengineering.com Prime
Concrete, Asphalt, 
Underground

6 5/13/2025 9:57 5/13/2025 9:59 Vinh Truong Sposeto Engineering Inc. 925-443-4200 duyt@sposetoengineering.com Prime
Concrete and Asphalt and 
underground

7 5/13/2025 9:59 5/13/2025 9:59 Jami Conley ACPWA 510-670-5268 jami@acpwa.org N/A Contract Compliance

8 5/13/2025 9:59 5/13/2025 10:00 Mark Mahboubi Ghilotti Construction Company 707-978-0067 markm@ghilotti.com Prime

Grading, Paving, 
Underground, Minor 
Concrete

9 5/13/2025 9:59 5/13/2025 10:00 H. Seng Kwok S Kwok Engineers, Inc. 510-220-9017 seng@skwokengineers.com Sub SWPPP, QSD/QSP services

10 5/13/2025 10:01 5/13/2025 10:01 Michael Phan Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc. 925-687-6666 estimating@baycities.us Prime Grading/Paving/Utilities
11 5/13/2025 10:00 5/13/2025 10:01 Alex Fong Sanbell Bay Area 925-318-2040 afong@sanbell.com Sub Land Surveying

12 5/13/2025 10:00 5/13/2025 10:01 Michael Pearl Consolidated Engineering Laboratories 925-580-9084 mpearl@ce-labs.com Sub

CQC Special Inspections and 
Const Materials, Soils 
Testing 24/7

13 5/13/2025 10:00 5/13/2025 10:02 Nick Ratto Redgwick Construction Co. 510-792-1727 estimating@redgwick.com Prime Paving & Grading
14 5/13/2025 10:02 5/13/2025 10:03 Pascal Donaghy Ranger Pipelines 415-608-4440 estimating@rangerpipelines.com Prime

15 5/13/2025 9:59 5/13/2025 10:03 Odhran Potter Cratus , Inc 415-939-2840 estimating@cratusinc.com Prime

16 5/13/2025 10:03 5/13/2025 10:03 Michelle Flores
Northern California Electrical Construction 
Industry 925-348-6237 mflores@nceci.info N/A Labor Compliance

17 5/13/2025 10:03 5/13/2025 10:03 Brian Louchis S Kwok Engineers, Inc. 510-381-2049 brian.louchis@skwokengineers.com Sub SWPPP
18 5/13/2025 10:02 5/13/2025 10:04 Matt Johnson Stacy and Witbeck, Inc. 503-502-2818 mjohnson@stacywitbeck.com Prime General Contractor
19 5/13/2025 10:08 5/13/2025 10:09 Nick Ratto Redgwick Construction Co. 510-792-1727 estimating@redgwick.com Prime Paving & Grading

20 5/13/2025 10:09 5/13/2025 10:09 RAJARSHI OZA REDGWICK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 510-838-6068 raj@redgwick.com Prime
Heavy Civil ( Paving and 
Grading)

21 5/13/2025 10:12 5/13/2025 10:13 Rayme Ratliff A & B Construction 510-999-6000 rratliff@a-bconstruction.net Prime
22 5/13/2025 10:30 5/13/2025 10:30 Pascal Donaghy Ranger Pipelines 415-608-4440 estimating@rangerpipelines.com Prime

23 5/13/2025 10:29 5/13/2025 10:32 Sal Villarreal Marinship Development Interest LLC 415-852-1752 sal@marinship.com Prime Civil works 
24 5/13/2025 10:29 5/13/2025 10:32 Benjamin Tvizer Estate Design and Construction bids@estatednc.com
25 5/13/2025 10:29 5/13/2025 10:32 Jaylen Thomas Estate Design and Construction jthomas@estatednc.com
26 5/13/2025 10:29 5/13/2025 10:32 Ernesto Martinez Precon Products 925-719-6404 emartinez@preconproducts 925-719-6404
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